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Paid Accounts Payable by Check Number

Printed: 1/11/2022 4:15 PM

MEEKER SCHOOL DI

Expense on Date: 12/1/2021 to 12/31/2021

Invoice # A.S.N. Vendor Name Description Batch P.O. Check Expense Check Amount State Account #

# # Date on Date #

9/15 AD Mtg 10-300-00-1800-0580-000-0000 Kindler, Klark K. AD Fee/Travel/Meal 408 12/8/21 12/8/21 831 60.48 10-300-00-1800-0580-000-0000-5762

10/15-10/16 10-300-00-1800-0580-000-0000 Regional Softball 408 12/8/21 12/8/21 831 465.91  10-300-00-1800-0580-000-0000-5762

10/21-10/22 10-300-00-1800-0580-000-0000 State Softball 408 12/8/21 12/8/21 831 45.00 10-300-00-1800-0580-000-0000-5762

1M1 10-300-00-1800-0580-000-0000 Volleyball All Conf Mtg 408 12/8/21 12/8/21 831 60.48 10-300-00-1800-0580-000-0000-5762

1113 10-300-00-1800-0580-000-0000 Football Playoffs 408 12/8/21 12/8/21 831 45.00 10-300-00-1800-0580-000-0000-5762
Total 676.87

Mielage 10-720-00-2700-0580-000-0000 Richmond Jr, Jack D. Bendix Brake School 408 12/8/21 12/8/21 832 282.80 10-720-00-2700-0580-000-0000

Hotel 10-720-00-2700-0580-000-0000 Bendix Brake School 408 12/8/21 12/8/21 832 220.50 10-720-00-2700-0580-000-0000
Total 503.30

Shootout 10-300-00-1845-0330-000-0000 Coryell, Andy BBB Other Services 416 12/16/21 12/15/21 833 48.90 10-300-00-1845-0330-000-0000-5762
Total 48.90

Shootout 10-300-00-1845-0330-000-0000 Dupire, Matthew L. BBB Other Services 416 12/16/21 12/15/21 834 48.90 10-300-00-1845-0330-000-0000-5762
Total 48.90

Reimb Mason E 10-100-00-0010-0610-000-0000 Pugh, Virginia Supplies 416 es21-127  12/16/21 12/16/21 835 49.95 10-100-00-0010-0610-000-0000-5750
Total 49.95

Reimb Fam $  10-100-00-0010-0610-000-0000 Rykhus, Lacey J Supplies 416 es21-132  12/16/21 12/16/21 836 59.35 10-100-00-0010-0610-000-0000-5750

Reimb Walmari 10-100-00-0010-0610-000-0000 Supplies 416 es21-134  12/16/21 12/16/21 836 6.10 10-100-00-0010-0610-000-0000-5750
Total 65.45

12/4 Fee 10-300-00-1863-0580-000-0000 CMU Wrestling HS WR Fee/Travel/Meal 2 12/2/21 12/2/21 25513 250.00 10-300-00-1863-0580-000-0000-5762
Total 250.00

12/4 Fee 10-300-00-1863-0580-000-0000 Olathe High School HS WR Fee/Travel/Meal 2 12/2/21 12/2/21 25514 175.00 10-300-00-1863-0580-000-0000-5762
Total 175.00

Shootout 10-300-00-1815-0330-000-0000 Phelan, Jake GBB - 12/2-12/4 (4 games) 6 12/6/21 12/6/21 25515 195.60 10-300-00-1815-0330-000-0000-5762
Total 195.60

Holiday Spprt ~ 10-800-00-0090-0610-000-0007 8th Grade Washington DC 4 kids x 3 hours 8 12/8/21 12/8/21 25516 120.00 10-800-00-0090-0610-000-0007
Total 120.00

12/11 WR Fee  10-300-00-1863-0580-000-0000 Delta High School HS WR Fee/Travel/Meal 8 12/8/21 12/8/21 25517 250.00 10-300-00-1863-0580-000-0000-5762
Total 250.00

12/11 WR Fee  10-300-00-1863-0580-000-0000 Rifle High School HS WR Fee/Travel/Meal 8 12/8/21 12/8/21 25518 175.00 10-300-00-1863-0580-000-0000-5762
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773217 10-300-00-1000-0640-000-0000 Woodworks Ltd.
Shootout 10-300-00-1845-0330-000-0000 Deming, Elijah
2021-001 10-600-00-2210-0390-000-0000 Learning Accelerated Consulting
Xmas Party 10-600-00-2310-0390-000-0000 Mexican House
3015605701 10-600-00-2600-0621-000-0000 Atmos Energy
3015605970 10-100-00-2600-0621-000-0000

3015641789 10-200-00-2600-0621-000-0000

3015644311 10-720-00-2700-0621-000-0000

458 10-600-00-2600-0531-000-0000 Century Link
241 10-600-00-2600-0531-000-0000

458 10-100-00-2600-0531-000-0000

236 10-100-00-2600-0531-000-0000

458 10-200-00-2600-0531-000-0000

238 10-200-00-2600-0531-000-0000

458 10-300-00-2600-0531-000-0000

373 10-300-00-2600-0531-000-0000

458 10-720-00-2700-0531-000-0000

244 10-720-00-2700-0531-000-0000

746 10-720-00-2700-0531-000-0000

AR3391084 10-600-00-2600-0430-000-0000 All Copy Products
AR3391084 10-600-00-2600-0430-000-0000

AR3391084 10-100-00-2400-0430-000-0000

AR3391084 10-100-00-2400-0430-000-0000

Void Ind Arts Materials/Sm. Equip.

BBB Other Services

Whole # Foundations Training

Staff Relations

Heat
Heat
Heat

Heat

Telephone-911
Telephone-FAX
Telephone-911
Telephone-FAX
Telephone-911
Telephone-FAX
Telephone-911
Telephone-FAX
Telephone-911
Telephone-FAX

Telephone-FAX

Contract Service/Repair-B/W
Contract Service/Repair-Color
Contract Service/Repair- B/W

Contract Service/Repair- B/W

9003

16

16

16

23
23
23
23

23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23

31
31
31
31

12/31/21

12/16/21

12/16/21

12/16/21

12/23/21
12/23/21
12/23/21
12/23/21

12/23/21
12/23/21
12/23/21
12/23/21
12/23/21
12/23/21
12/23/21
12/23/21
12/23/21
12/23/21
12/23/21

12/31/21
12/31/21
12/31/21
12/31/21

12/31/21

12/15/21

12/16/21

12/16/21

12/23/21
12/23/21
12/23/21
12/23/21

12/23/21
12/23/21
12/23/21
12/23/21
12/23/21
12/23/21
12/23/21
12/23/21
12/23/21
12/23/21
12/23/21

12/31/21
12/31/21
12/31/21
12/31/21

Total
25618

Total
25619

Total
25620

Total
25621

Total
25622
25622
25622
25622

Total
25623
25623
25623
25623
25623
25623
25623
25623
25623
25623
25623

Total
25624
25624
25624
25624

175.00
(295.00)

(295.00)
146.70

146.70
1,000.00

1,000.00

1,675.00
1,675.00
685.14
3,016.15
923.85
261.36

4,886.50

16.44
109.80
16.44
263.73
16.44
212.42
16.44
262.01
16.44
58.49
110.24
1,098.89
150.83
98.70
150.82
150.82

10-300-00-1000-0640-000-0000-5762

10-300-00-1845-0330-000-0000-5762

10-600-00-2210-0390-000-0000

10-600-00-2310-0390-000-0000

10-600-00-2600-0621-000-0000
10-100-00-2600-0621-000-0000-5750
10-200-00-2600-0621-000-0000-5754
10-720-00-2700-0621-000-0000

10-600-00-2600-0531-000-0000
10-600-00-2600-0531-000-0000
10-100-00-2600-0531-000-0000-5750
10-100-00-2600-0531-000-0000-5750
10-200-00-2600-0531-000-0000-5754
10-200-00-2600-0531-000-0000-5754
10-300-00-2600-0531-000-0000-5762
10-300-00-2600-0531-000-0000-5762
10-720-00-2700-0531-000-0000
10-720-00-2700-0531-000-0000

10-720-00-2700-0531-000-0000

10-600-00-2600-0430-000-0000
10-600-00-2600-0430-000-0000
10-100-00-2400-0430-000-0000-5750
10-100-00-2400-0430-000-0000-5750
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MEEKER SCHOOL DI
Expense on Date: 12/1/2021 to 12/31/2021

A.S.N.

Invoice # Vendor Name Amount State Account #

Description

Batch P.O. Check Expense Check
# # Date

AR3391084
AR3391084
AR3391084
AR3391084
AR3391084
AR3391084

4037861259

9984654162

188714-1
189182

2235
4990
4990
4990
0844

DCE-0001037z

51616419 RI

255343174

255343174

255343174
255343174

10-100-00-2400-0430-000-0000
10-200-00-2600-0430-000-0000
10-200-00-2600-0430-000-0000
10-300-00-2600-0430-000-0000
10-300-00-2600-0430-000-0000
10-300-00-2600-0430-000-0000

10-300-00-2600-0621-000-0000

10-300-13-0100-0610-000-3120

10-720-00-2700-0641-000-0000

10-300-00-2600-0610-000-0000
10-600-00-2600-0610-000-0000

10-600-00-2840-0810-000-0000
10-600-00-2210-0320-000-0000
10-600-00-2320-0580-000-0000
10-600-00-2310-0580-000-0000
10-600-00-2310-0330-000-0000

10-300-00-2400-0390-000-0000

10-300-00-1300-0610-000-0000

10-600-00-2600-0531-000-0000

10-100-00-2600-0531-000-0000

10-200-00-2600-0531-000-0000
10-300-00-2600-0531-000-0000

All Copy Products

Atmos Energy

Airgas USA LLC- Central Division

BC Tool Pimp

Boyko Supply of Craig

Business Card

BYU Continuing Education

Carolina Biological Supply Co.

Century Link Communications LLC

Contract Service/Repair- Color
Contract Service/Repair- B/W
Contract Service/Repair- Color
Contract Service/Repair- B/W
Contract Service/Repair- B/W

Contract Service/Repair- Color

Heat

Nov. cylinder rental

drain funnel

custodial supplies

Supplies

IT Dues/Fees
Curriculum- Acellus
CASB Parking
CASB Parking

Prof./Tech. Services-Fingerprints

credit recovery course

Science Supplies

Telephone-LD

Telephone-LD

Telephone-LD

Telephone-LD

31
31
31
31
31
31

31

300

720

300
600

600
600
600
600
600

300

300

600

600

600
600

HS21-17.

HS21-18

TECH22-

HS21-18

HS21-17

12/31/21
12/31/21
12/31/21
12/31/21
12/31/21
12/31/21

12/31/21

12/31/21

12/31/21

12/31/21
12/31/21

12/31/21
12/31/21
12/31/21
12/31/21
12/31/21

12/31/21

12/31/21

12/31/21

12/31721

12/31/21
12/31/21

on Date #

12/31/21 25624

12/31/21 25624

12/31/21 25624

12/31/21 25624

12/31/21 25624

12/31/21 25624
Total

12/31/21 25625
Total

12/31/21 25630
Total

12/31/21 25631
Total

12/31/21 25632

12/31/21 25632
Total

12/31/21 25633

12/31/21 25633

12/31/21 25633

12/31/21 25633

12/31/21 25633
Total

12/31/21 25634
Total

12/31/21 25635
Total

12/31/21 25636

12/31/21 25636

12/31/21 25636

12/31/21 25636

800.86
150.83
120.73
150.83
150.82
777.56

2,702.80
3,921.70

3,921.70

175.02

175.02
82.45

82.45
418.48
12.88
431.36
199.99
249.00
10.00
10.00
165.00

633.99
30.00

30.00
984.30

984.30
4.36
4.35
4.35

4.35

10-100-00-2400-0430-000-0000-5750
10-200-00-2600-0430-000-0000-5754
10-200-00-2600-0430-000-0000-5754
10-300-00-2600-0430-000-0000-5762
10-300-00-2600-0430-000-0000-5762
10-300-00-2600-0430-000-0000-5762

10-300-00-2600-0621-000-0000-5762

10-300-13-0100-0610-000-3120-5762

10-720-00-2700-0641-000-0000

10-300-00-2600-0610-000-0000-5762
10-600-00-2600-0610-000-0000

10-600-00-2840-0810-000-0000
10-600-00-2210-0320-000-0000
10-600-00-2320-0580-000-0000
10-600-00-2310-0580-000-0000
10-600-00-2310-0330-000-0000

10-300-00-2400-0390-000-0000-5762

10-300-00-1300-0610-000-0000-5762

10-600-00-2600-0531-000-0000

10-100-00-2600-0531-000-0000-5750

10-200-00-2600-0531-000-0000-5754
10-300-00-2600-0531-000-0000-5762
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Paid Accounts Payable by Check Number

Printed: 1/11/2022 4:15 PM

MEEKER SCHOOL DI
Expense on Date: 12/1/2021 to 12/31/2021
Invoice # Vendor Name Description Batch P.O. Check Expense Check Amount State Account #
# # Date on Date #
255343174 10-720-00-2700-0531-000-0000 Telephone-LD 600 12/31/21 12/31/21 25636 4.35 10-720-00-2700-0531-000-0000
Total 21.76
950938 10-300-00-2600-0610-000-0000 Colorado Doorways Inc part for weight room door 300 HS21-15  12/31/21 12/31/21 25637 43.25 10-300-00-2600-0610-000-0000-5762
Total 43.25
INVUS150604 10-600-00-2500-0330-000-0000 Frontline Technologies Group LLC Teachers-teachers.com 600 12/31/21 12/31/21 25638 1,872.60 10-600-00-2500-0330-000-0000
Total 1,872.60
10-300-00-1850-0580-000-0000 Holyoke School District reimburse travel expenses 300 HS21-160  12/31/21 12/31/21 25639 1,830.75 10-300-00-1850-0580-000-0000-5762
Total 1,830.75
710238507 10-600-00-2210-0320-000-0000 Houghton Mifflin Harcourt Curriculum-READ 180 600 12/31/21 12/31/21 25640 36,494.95 10-600-00-2210-0320-000-0000
710239050 10-600-00-2210-0320-000-0000 Curriculum-READ 180 600 12/31/21  12/31/21 25640  7,339.44 10-600-00-2210-0320-000-0000
Total 43,834.39
N002986707  10-300-00-1800-0610-000-0000 Jostens varsity certificates 300 HS21-18  12/31/21  12/31/21 25641 716.90  10-300-00-1800-0610-000-0000-5762
Total 716.90
77243 10-300-00-1200-0610-000-0000 Jostens/Slick Rock Campus Suppl pink cords for graduation - music 300 HS21-19  12/31/21  12/31/21 25642 27.00 10-300-00-1200-0610-000-0000-5762
Total 27.00
10-710-00-2600-0610-000-0000 McGuire Auto Parts LLC 3244 720 12/31/21 12/31/21 25643 32.34 10-710-00-2600-0610-000-0000
10-720-00-2700-0690-000-0000 2460 720 12/31/21 12/31/21 25643 78.62 10-720-00-2700-0690-000-0000
10-720-00-2700-0641-000-0000 2690,2685,3242 720 12/31/21  12/31/21 25643 45.88 10-720-00-2700-0641-000-0000
10-720-00-2720-0690-000-0000 2684 720 12/31/21 12/31/21 25643 19.79  10-720-00-2720-0690-000-0000
Total 176.63
3076 10-300-13-0100-0610-000-3120 Meeker General Mercantile ag ed supplies 300 HS21-19.  12/31/21 12/31/21 25644 16.05 10-300-13-0100-0610-000-3120-5762
Total 16.05
1002-1 10-600-00-2600-0412-000-0000 Meeker Sanitation District Sewer 600 12/31/21 12/31/21 25645 48.00 10-600-00-2600-0412-000-0000
1003-1 10-100-00-2600-0412-000-0000 Sewer 600 12/31/21  12/31/21 25645 60.00 10-100-00-2600-0412-000-0000-5750
1000-1 10-200-00-2600-0412-000-0000 Sewer 600 12/31/21 12/31/21 25645 60.00 10-200-00-2600-0412-000-0000-5754
1001-1 10-300-00-2600-0412-000-0000 Sewer 600 12/31/21 12/31/21 25645 368.00 10-300-00-2600-0412-000-0000-5762
1074-1 10-720-00-2700-0412-000-0000 BG Sewer 600 12/31/21 12/31/21 25645 40.00 10-720-00-2700-0412-000-0000
Total 576.00
89809 10-100-00-2600-0430-000-0000 MTECH Mechanical Auto Air vents 600 12/31/21 12/31/21 25646 410.00 10-100-00-2600-0430-000-0000-5750
93669 10-100-00-2600-0430-000-0000 Boiler#1 Repairs/Motor 600 12/31/21 12/31/21 25646 2,572.50 10-100-00-2600-0430-000-0000-5750

Specialized Data Systems, Inc.
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Paid Accounts Payable by Check Number

Printed: 1/11/2022 4:15 PM
MEEKER SCHOOL DI
Expense on Date: 12/1/2021 to 12/31/2021

Invoice #

A.S.N.

Vendor Name

Description

Batch

P.O.
#

Date

Check Expense
on Date

Check
#

Amount

State Account #

94765 10-200-00-2600-0430-000-0000 Boiler Leaks 600 12/31/21 12/31/21 25646 1,112.00 10-200-00-2600-0430-000-0000-5754
90952 10-200-00-2600-0430-000-0000 Leak repairs rms 101/103 600 12/31/21 12/31/21 25646 6,300.00 10-200-00-2600-0430-000-0000-5754
Total 10,394.50
214913929001 10-300-00-0030-0610-000-0000 Office Depot Supplies 300 HS21-16.  12/31/21 12/31/21 25647 17.09 10-300-00-0030-0610-000-0000-5762
214908165001 10-300-00-0030-0610-000-0000 Supplies 300 HS21-16.  12/31/21 12/31/21 25647 112.64 10-300-00-0030-0610-000-0000-5762
214908165002 10-300-00-0030-0610-000-0000 Supplies 300 HS21-16.  12/31/21 12/31/21 25647 65.47 10-300-00-0030-0610-000-0000-5762
Total 195.20
221547441 10-300-00-2600-0430-000-0000 Orkin, Inc. pest control services 300 HS21-18  12/31/21 12/31/21 25648 75.00 10-300-00-2600-0430-000-0000-5762
222679020 10-600-00-2600-0430-000-0000 Contract Service/Repair 600 12/31/21 12/31/21 25648 100.00 10-600-00-2600-0430-000-0000
Total 175.00
18019 10-600-00-2600-0421-000-0000 Overton Recycling Garbage 600 12/31/21 12/31/21 25649 180.00 10-600-00-2600-0421-000-0000
18019 10-100-00-2600-0421-000-0000 Garbage 600 12/31/21 12/31/21 25649 270.00 10-100-00-2600-0421-000-0000-5750
18019 10-200-00-2600-0421-000-0000 Garbage 600 12/31/21 12/31/21 25649 300.00 10-200-00-2600-0421-000-0000-5754
18019 10-300-00-2600-0421-000-0000 Garbage 600 12/31/21 12/31/21 25649 270.00 10-300-00-2600-0421-000-0000-5762
18019 10-300-00-2600-0421-000-0000 Garbage 600 12/31/21 12/31/21 25649 96.00 10-300-00-2600-0421-000-0000-5762
18019 10-720-00-2700-0421-000-0000 Garbage 600 12/31/21 12/31/21 25649 25.00 10-720-00-2700-0421-000-0000
Total 1,141.00
20729589 10-600-00-2850-0526-000-0000 Pinnacol Assurance Insurance - Workers Comp 7 of 9 600 12/31/21 12/31/21 25650 6,223.00 10-600-00-2850-0526-000-0000
20729589 10-600-00-2850-0526-000-0000 Workers Comp - Newman Deduct 600 12/31/21 12/31/21 25650 558.90 10-600-00-2850-0526-000-0000
Total 6,781.90
10-720-00-2700-0390-000-0000 Pioneers Medical Center Jim Hanks CDL Med card 720 12/31/21 12/31/21 25651 104.00 10-720-00-2700-0390-000-0000
Total 104.00
8414 10-200-00-2600-0430-000-0000 Prater’s Plumbing & Heating Kitchen leak repair/roto rooter drain 200 MS 21-8:  12/31/21 12/31/21 25652 583.50 10-200-00-2600-0430-000-0000-5754
Total 583.50
21482733 10-100-00-0010-0610-000-0000 Quill Supplies 100 es21-121  12/31/21 12/31/21 25653 191.34  10-100-00-0010-0610-000-0000-5750
21560413 10-200-00-0020-0610-000-0000 Supplies 200 MS 21-7¢  12/31/21 12/31/21 25653 22.40 10-200-00-0020-0610-000-0000-5754
21628035 10-100-00-0010-0610-000-0000 Supplies 100 es21-128  12/31/21 12/31/21 25653 7.46 10-100-00-0010-0610-000-0000-5750
Total 221.20
7121-12/21 10-600-00-2600-0531-000-0000 Rangely School District Re-4 Telephone-Digium Service 600 12/31/21 12/31/21 25654 158.64 10-600-00-2600-0531-000-0000
7121-12/21 10-100-00-2600-0531-000-0000 Telephone-Digium Service 600 12/31/21 12/31/21 25654 158.64 10-100-00-2600-0531-000-0000-5750
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Paid Accounts Payable by Check Number

Printed: 1/11/2022 4:15 PM

MEEKER SCHOOL DI
Expense on Date: 12/1/2021 to 12/31/2021
Invoice # A.S.N. Vendor Name Description Batch P.O. Check Expense Check Amount State Account #
# # Date on Date #
7121-12/21 10-200-00-2600-0531-000-0000 Telephone-Digium Service 600 12/31/21 12/31/21 25654 158.64 10-200-00-2600-0531-000-0000-5754
7121-12/21 10-300-00-2600-0531-000-0000 Telephone-Digium Service 600 12/31/21 12/31/21 25654 158.64 10-300-00-2600-0531-000-0000-5762
7/21-12/21 10-720-00-2700-0531-000-0000 Telephone-Digium Service 600 12/31/21 12/31/21 25654 158.64 10-720-00-2700-0531-000-0000
Total 793.20
10-720-00-2700-0626-000-0000 RBC Fleet Management route 720 12/31/21 12/31/21 25655 2,232.78 10-720-00-2700-0626-000-0000
10-720-00-2720-0626-000-0000 Activity Fuel 720 12/31/21  12/31/21 25655 564.36  10-720-00-2720-0626-000-0000
10-710-00-2600-0626-000-0000 Grounds Maint Fuel 720 12/31/21 12/31/21 25655 140.07 10-710-00-2600-0626-000-0000
Total 2,937.21
10-710-00-2600-0640-000-0000 Rifle Performance Motorsports #32 cutting edge x2 720 12/31/21 12/31/21 25656 97.90 10-710-00-2600-0640-000-0000
Total 97.90
1121-04 10-600-00-2600-0531-000-0000 Rio Blanco County Internet 600 12/31/21 12/31/21 25657 100.00 10-600-00-2600-0531-000-0000
1121-04 10-100-00-2600-0531-000-0000 Internet 600 12/31/21  12/31/21 25657 100.00  10-100-00-2600-0531-000-0000-5750
1121-04 10-200-00-2600-0531-000-0000 Internet 600 12/31/21 12/31/21 25657 100.00 10-200-00-2600-0531-000-0000-5754
1121-04 10-300-00-2600-0531-000-0000 Internet 600 12/31/21 12/31/21 25657 175.00 10-300-00-2600-0531-000-0000-5762
1121-04 10-720-00-2700-0531-000-0000 Internet 600 12/31/21 12/31/21 25657 25.00 10-720-00-2700-0531-000-0000
Total 500.00
24062 10-600-00-2310-0550-000-0000 Rio Blanco Herald Times Printing and Publishing 600 12/31/21 12/31/21 25658 130.15 10-600-00-2310-0550-000-0000
Total 130.15
290888 10-100-00-2600-0610-000-0000 Samuelsons True Value Supplies 100 es21-14C  12/31/21 12/31/21 25659 36.58 10-100-00-2600-0610-000-0000-5750
290995 10-100-00-2600-0610-000-0000 Supplies 100 es21-14C  12/31/21 12/31/21 25659 0.00 10-100-00-2600-0610-000-0000-5750
290994 10-100-00-2600-0610-000-0000 Supplies 100 es21-14C  12/31/21 12/31/21 25659 0.00 10-100-00-2600-0610-000-0000-5750
Total 36.58
53448 10-600-00-2310-0331-000-0000 Semple Farrington, Everall & Case Attorney Fees 600 12/31/21 12/31/21 25660 219.50 10-600-00-2310-0331-000-0000
Total 219.50
546-01 10-600-00-2600-0411-000-0000 Town of Meeker Water 600 12/31/21 12/31/21 25661 24.00 10-600-00-2600-0411-000-0000
70-01 10-600-00-2600-0411-000-0000 Water 600 12/31/21 12/31/21 25661 12.00 10-600-00-2600-0411-000-0000
6130-01 10-600-00-2600-0411-000-0000 Water 600 12/31/21  12/31/21 25661 24.00 10-600-00-2600-0411-000-0000
6160-01 10-600-00-2600-0411-000-0000 Water 600 12/31/21 12/31/21 25661 24.00 10-600-00-2600-0411-000-0000
10005-01 10-100-00-2600-0411-000-0000 Water 600 12/31/21  12/31/21 25661 28.65 10-100-00-2600-0411-000-0000-5750
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Paid Accounts Payable by Check Number

Printed: 1/11/2022 4:15 PM
MEEKER SCHOOL DI
Expense on Date: 12/1/2021 to 12/31/2021

A.S.N.

Invoice # Vendor Name Amount State Account #

Description

Batch P.O. Check Expense Check
# # Date

543-01
16000-01
542-01
10029-01
545-01

S0-0068729

2970
2970
2970
2970
1140
1140
2884271
K88335/1
288359/1
287520/1
288496/1
3010

ending 1036
ending 1036
ending 1036
ending 1036
ending 1044
ending 1044
ending 1028
ending 1028

10-200-00-2600-0411-000-0000
10-200-00-2600-0411-000-0000
10-300-00-2600-0411-000-0000
10-300-00-2600-0411-000-0000
10-720-00-2700-0411-000-0000

10-800-00-0090-0610-000-0002

10-300-00-1000-0640-000-0000
10-300-00-2600-0610-000-0000
10-300-13-0100-0610-000-3120
10-300-00-0200-0610-000-0000
10-200-00-2600-0610-000-0000
10-200-00-0020-0610-000-0000
10-100-00-2600-0610-000-0000
10-100-00-2600-0610-000-0000
10-100-00-2600-0610-000-0000
10-100-00-2600-0610-000-0000
10-100-00-2600-0610-000-0000
10-600-00-2600-0610-000-0000

10-300-00-0200-0610-000-0000
10-300-00-1000-0640-000-0000
10-300-00-2400-0810-000-0000
10-300-00-1863-0580-000-0000
10-300-00-1863-0580-000-0000
10-300-00-1863-0580-000-0000
10-200-00-2600-0640-000-0000
10-200-00-2400-0610-000-0000
10-720-00-2700-0335-000-0000

Town of Meeker

TRW

Valley Hardware

Visa

Water
Water
Water
Water

Water

license agreement - Addams Family

woodshop supplies
custodial supplies
ag ed supplies
art supplies
Supplies

STEM Supplies
Supplies
Supplies
Supplies
Supplies
Supplies

Supplies

art registration

woodshop supplies

CASE membership

TOR Wrestling fee

HS WR Fee/Travel/Meal

HS WR Fee/Travel/Meal

Home Depot- School Clocks (20)
Student gift cards

Prof./Tech. Services

600
600
600
600
600

300

300
300
300
300
200
200
100
100
100
100
100
600

300
300
300
300
300
300
200
200
720

HS21-13

HS21-17
HS21-171
HS21-17
HS21-171
MS 21-8!
MS 21-8!
es21-13¢
es21-13¢
es21-13¢
es21-13¢

es21-13¢

HS21-15.
HS21-17.
HS21-17
HS21-17.
HS21-17.
HS21-18
MS 21-8¢
MS 21-8¢

12/31721
12/31/21
12/31/21
12/31/21
12/31/21

12/31/21

12/31/21
12/31/21
12/31/21
12131721
12/31/21
12/31/21
12/31/21
12/31/21
12/31/21
12/31/21
12/31721
12/31/21

12/31/21
12/31/21
12/31/21
12/31/21
12/31/21
12/31/21
12/31/21
12/31/21
12/31/21

on Date #
12/31/21 25661
12/31/21 25661
12/31/21 25661
12/31/21 25661
12/31/21 25661
Total
12/31/21 25662
Total
12/31/21 25663
12/31/21 25663
12/31/21 25663
12/31/21 25663
12/31/21 25663
12/31/21 25663
12/31/21 25663
12/31/21 25663
12/31/21 25663
12/31/21 25663
12/31/21 25663
12/31/21 25663
Total
12/31/21 25664
12/31/21 25664
12/31/21 25664
12/31/21 25664
12/31/21 25664
12/31/21 25664
12/31/21 25664
12/31/21 25664
12/31/21 25664

31.75
24.00
388.60
24.00
24.00

605.00
1,900.00

1,900.00

120.34
141.35
76.10
11.98
17.98
51.43
87.91
4.95
40.96
2.99
21.98
53.91
631.88
149.00
310.37
520.00
350.00
940.20
199.11
632.40
50.00
129.00

10-200-00-2600-0411-000-0000-5754
10-200-00-2600-0411-000-0000-5754
10-300-00-2600-0411-000-0000-5762
10-300-00-2600-0411-000-0000-5762
10-720-00-2700-0411-000-0000

10-800-00-0090-0610-000-0002

10-300-00-1000-0640-000-0000-5762
10-300-00-2600-0610-000-0000-5762
10-300-13-0100-0610-000-3120-5762
10-300-00-0200-0610-000-0000-5762
10-200-00-2600-0610-000-0000-5754
10-200-00-0020-0610-000-0000-5754
10-100-00-2600-0610-000-0000-5750
10-100-00-2600-0610-000-0000-5750
10-100-00-2600-0610-000-0000-5750
10-100-00-2600-0610-000-0000-5750
10-100-00-2600-0610-000-0000-5750
10-600-00-2600-0610-000-0000

10-300-00-0200-0610-000-0000-5762
10-300-00-1000-0640-000-0000-5762
10-300-00-2400-0810-000-0000-5762
10-300-00-1863-0580-000-0000-5762
10-300-00-1863-0580-000-0000-5762
10-300-00-1863-0580-000-0000-5762
10-200-00-2600-0640-000-0000-5754
10-200-00-2400-0610-000-0000-5754
10-720-00-2700-0335-000-0000

Specialized Data Systems, Inc.
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Paid Accounts Payable by Check Number

Printed: 1/11/2022 4:15 PM

MEEKER SCHOOL DI
Expense on Date: 12/1/2021 to 12/31/2021
Invoice # A.S.N. Vendor Name Description Batch P.O. Check Expense Check Amount State Account #
# # Date on Date #
1010 10-100-00-2600-0533-000-0000 Postage 100 es21-142  12/31/21 12/31/21 25664 58.00 10-100-00-2600-0533-000-0000-5750
1010 10-100-00-2600-0533-000-0000 Postage 100 es21-1423  12/31/21 12/31/21 25664 221.24 10-100-00-2600-0533-000-0000-5750
Total 3,559.32
2970 10-300-00-0200-0610-000-0000 Watts Ranch Market art supplies 300 HS21-170 12/31/21  12/31/21 25665 9.48 10-300-00-0200-0610-000-0000-5762
2970 10-300-12-1700-0610-000-0000-5762 Sped Supplies 300 HS21-17" 12/31/21 12/31/21 25665 16.46 10-300-12-1700-0610-000-3130-5762
2970 10-300-13-0100-0610-000-3120 ag ed supplies 300 HS21-17"  12/31/21 12/31/21 25665 59.91 10-300-13-0100-0610-000-3120-5762
acct. 2107 10-300-13-0900-0610-000-3120 FACS supplies 300 HS21-17.  12/31/21  12/31/21 25665 240.28  10-300-13-0900-0610-000-3120-5762
2165 10-600-00-2500-0610-000-0000 Supplies 600 12/31/21 12/31/21 25665 3.99 10-600-00-2500-0610-000-0000
Total W
1951 10-710-00-2600-0610-000-0000 Western Slope Sod Farm, LLC SUL Blowout 600 12/31/21 12/31/21 25666 240.00 10-710-00-2600-0610-000-0000
Total m
16829 10-100-00-0010-0610-000-0000 White River Distributing Supplies 100 es21-12€  12/31/21 12/31/21 25667 33.75 10-100-00-0010-0610-000-0000-5750
16845 10-600-00-2500-0610-000-0000 Supplies 600 12/31/21  12/31/21 25667 47.25 10-600-00-2500-0610-000-0000
16844 10-100-00-0010-0610-000-0000 Supplies 100 es21-14&  12/31/21 12/31/21 25667 54.00 10-100-00-0010-0610-000-0000-5750
Total W
6470400 10-600-00-2600-0622-000-0000 White River Electric Assn Electricity 600 12/31/21 12/31/21 25668 377.51 10-600-00-2600-0622-000-0000
6865100 10-600-00-2600-0622-000-0000 Electricity 600 12/31/21  12/31/21 25668 15.00 10-600-00-2600-0622-000-0000
80132601 10-600-00-2600-0622-000-0000 Electricity 600 12/31/21 12/31/21 25668 15.00 10-600-00-2600-0622-000-0000
80193100 10-100-00-2600-0622-000-0000 Electricity 600 12/31/21 12/31/21 25668 6,104.60 10-100-00-2600-0622-000-0000-5750
7185200 10-200-00-2600-0622-000-0000 Electricity 600 12/31/21 12/31/21 25668 1,775.44  10-200-00-2600-0622-000-0000-5754
80154800 10-200-00-2600-0622-000-0000 Electricity 600 12/31/21 12/31/21 25668 15.11  10-200-00-2600-0622-000-0000-5754
6471400 10-300-00-2600-0622-000-0000 Electricity 600 12/31/21  12/31/21 25668  4,958.03 10-300-00-2600-0622-000-0000-5762
6470600 10-300-00-2600-0622-000-0000 Electricity 600 12/31/21 12/31/21 25668 25.08 10-300-00-2600-0622-000-0000-5762
80177800 10-300-00-2600-0622-000-0000 Electricity 600 12/31/21 12/31/21 25668 50.00 10-300-00-2600-0622-000-0000-5762
6471500 10-300-00-2600-0622-000-0000 Electricity 600 12/31/21 12/31/21 25668 21.47 10-300-00-2600-0622-000-0000-5762
80301000 10-300-00-2600-0622-000-0000 Electricity 600 12/31/21 12/31/21 25668 1,300.04 10-300-00-2600-0622-000-0000-5762
8045000 10-300-00-2600-0622-000-0000 Electricity 600 12/31/21  12/31/21 25668 20.00 10-300-00-2600-0622-000-0000-5762
6470500 10-720-00-2700-0622-000-0000 Electricity 600 12/31/21 12/31/21 25668 25.03 10-720-00-2700-0622-000-0000
80297700 10-720-00-2700-0622-000-0000 Electricity 600 12/31/21  12/31/21 25668  1,343.88 10-720-00-2700-0622-000-0000

Specialized Data Systems, Inc.
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Paid Accounts Payable by Check Number

Printed: 1/11/2022 4:15 PM

MEEKER SCHOOL DI
Expense on Date: 12/1/2021 to 12/31/2021
Invoice # A.S.N. Vendor Name Description Batch P.O. Check Expense Check Amount State Account #
# # Date on Date #
Total 16,046.19
E007457 10-300-13-0100-0610-000-3120 White River Energy Inc. tank rental greenhouse 300 HS21-18  12/31/21 12/31/21 25669 200.00 10-300-13-0100-0610-000-3120-5762
Total m
Shootout 10-300-00-1815-0330-000-0000 ArbiterSports/ArbiterPay GBB Other Services-Officials 1000 12/2/121 12/2/21 20211202 3,764.12  10-300-00-1815-0330-000-0000-5762
Total W
Shootout 10-300-00-1845-0330-000-0000 ArbiterSports/ArbiterPay BBB Other Services- Officials 1001 12/9/21 12/9/21 20211209 3,785.92  10-300-00-1845-0330-000-0000-5762
Total 3,785.92
459224942 10-300-13-0900-0610-000-0000 Sysco Denver Supplies 16 12/15/21  12/15/21 20211215 255.42  10-300-13-0900-0610-000-0000-5762
Total m
3569 10-600-00-2840-0610-000-0000 Amazon/SYNCHRONY BANK IT Supplies 1002 TECH22 12/31/21  12/31/21 20211231 121.98  10-600-00-2840-0610-000-0000
3569 10-600-00-2500-0610-000-0000 Supplies 1002 ADMIN C  12/31/21 12/31/21 20211231 16.14 10-600-00-2500-0610-000-0000
3569 10-100-00-0010-0610-000-0000 Supplies 1002 es21-116  12/31/21 12/31/21 20211231 174.12 10-100-00-0010-0610-000-0000-5750
3569 10-100-00-0010-0610-000-0000 Supplies 1002 es21-115  12/31/21 12/31/21 20211231 423.75 10-100-00-0010-0610-000-0000-5750
3569 10-100-00-0010-0610-000-0000 Supplies 1002 es21-111  12/31/21 12/31/21 20211231 80.48 10-100-00-0010-0610-000-0000-5750
3569 10-100-00-0010-0610-000-0000 Supplies 1002 es21-113  12/31/21  12/31/21 20211231 234.98 10-100-00-0010-0610-000-0000-5750
3569 10-100-00-0010-0610-000-0000 Supplies 1002 es21-114  12/31/21 12/31/21 20211231 149.91 10-100-00-0010-0610-000-0000-5750
3569 10-100-00-0010-0610-000-0000 Supplies 1002 es21-124  12/31/21  12/31/21 20211231 86.32 10-100-00-0010-0610-000-0000-5750
3569 10-100-00-0010-0610-000-0000 Supplies 1002 es21-128  12/31/21 12/31/21 20211231 43.32  10-100-00-0010-0610-000-0000-5750
3569 10-100-00-0010-0610-000-0000 Supplies 1002 es21-12¢  12/31/21 12/31/21 20211231 348.20 10-100-00-0010-0610-000-0000-5750
3569 10-100-00-0010-0610-000-0000 Supplies 1002 es21-13C  12/31/21  12/31/21 20211231 189.53  10-100-00-0010-0610-000-0000-5750
3569 10-100-00-0010-0610-000-0000 Supplies 1002 es21-131  12/31/21 12/31/21 20211231 51.16 10-100-00-0010-0610-000-0000-5750
3569 10-100-00-0010-0610-000-0000 Supplies 1002 es21-132  12/31/21  12/31/21 20211231 30.63 10-100-00-0010-0610-000-0000-5750
3569 10-300-00-1906-0610-000-0000-5762 Drama Supplies 1002 HS21-14.  12/31/21 12/31/21 20211231 848.81 10-300-00-1906-0610-000-0000-5762
3569 10-300-13-0100-0610-000-3120 Supplies 1002 HS21-15.  12/31/21 12/31/21 20211231 280.93 10-300-13-0100-0610-000-3120-5762
3569 10-300-00-2400-0610-000-0000 Supplies 1002 HS21-16.  12/31/21 12/31/21 20211231 210.03  10-300-00-2400-0610-000-0000-5762
3569 10-300-00-0030-0610-000-0000 Supplies 1002 HS21-16  12/31/21 12/31/21 20211231 151.00 10-300-00-0030-0610-000-0000-5762
3569 10-200-00-2400-0800-000-0000 Research/Development 1002 MS21-67  12/31/21  12/31/21 20211231 40.16  10-200-00-2400-0800-000-0000-5754
3569 10-200-00-2400-0610-000-0000 Supplies 1002 MS21-69  12/31/21 12/31/21 20211231 66.99 10-200-00-2400-0610-000-0000-5754
3569 10-200-00-0020-0610-000-0000 Supplies 1002 MS21-70  12/31/21  12/31/21 20211231 49.98  10-200-00-0020-0610-000-0000-5754
3569 10-200-00-0020-0610-000-0000 Supplies 1002 MS21-71  12/31/21 12/31/21 20211231 228.88 10-200-00-0020-0610-000-0000-5754
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MEEKER SCHOOL DI
Expense on Date: 12/1/2021 to 12/31/2021
P.O. Check Expense Check Amount State Account #

Invoice # A.S.N.
# # Date  on Date #
Total 3,827.30

Report Total $128,639.12

Vendor Name Description Batch
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